ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

1742-A-3-7352
1742-A-4-7353
1742-A-5-7354
1742-A-6-7355

1742-A-6-7356
1742-A-7-7357
1742-A-7-7358
1742-A-7-7359
1742-A-7-7361
1742-A-7-7900
1742-A-9-7362

1742-A-10-7363
1742-A-10-7899

1742

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME
ZARA ADEEL

AIZA SHARMEEN
LAILA SHAHZADI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ALAMGIR

SYEDA SAKINA ALI

ALl ASAD CHISHTI
MUHAMMAD MUSA NAWAZ
AAKIFA SAEED

MUHAMMAD WAIJEEH ULLAH
KHADIJA JAVED
MUHAMMAD AYAN SHAHID
LAIBA BATOOL

INSHA QAMMER

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD ADEEL QURESHI
MUHAMMAD FARASAT KHAN
SANA ULLAH

BRIG. MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR

SYED MOHSIN ALI

ASAD ABBAS CHISHTI

RAB NAWAZ

SAEED ANWAR GUIJJAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

M JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SHAHID AZIZ
GHULAM RASOOL

HANIF QAMMAR

GRADE
3

4
5
6

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%

77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 13
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