ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1742

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1742-A-3-7352	ZARA ADEEL	MUHAMMAD ADEEL QURESHI	3	73.33%	B-
1742-A-4-7353	AIZA SHARMEEN	MUHAMMAD FARASAT KHAN	4	73.33%	B-
1742-A-5-7354	LAILA SHAHZADI	SANA ULLAH	5	77.78%	В
1742-A-6-7355	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ALAMGIR	BRIG. MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR	6	86.67%	A-
1742-A-6-7356	SYEDA SAKINA ALI	SYED MOHSIN ALI	6	77.78%	В
1742-A-7-7357	ALI ASAD CHISHTI	ASAD ABBAS CHISHTI	7	77.78%	В
1742-A-7-7358	MUHAMMAD MUSA NAWAZ	RAB NAWAZ	7	82.22%	B+
1742-A-7-7359	AAKIFA SAEED	SAEED ANWAR GUJJAR	7	77.78%	В
1742-A-7-7361	MUHAMMAD WAJEEH ULLAH	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	7	77.78%	В
1742-A-7-7900	KHADIJA JAVED	M JAVED IQBAL	7	77.78%	В
1742-A-9-7362	MUHAMMAD AYAN SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID AZIZ	9	86.67%	A-
1742-A-10-7363	LAIBA BATOOL	GHULAM RASOOL	10	77.78%	В
1742-A-10-7899	INSHA QAMMER	HANIF QAMMAR	10	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 13

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.